Whirlpool 6ALBR6245MWO0 10 - MISCELLANEOUS PARTS - OPTIONAL
PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS

For Model: BALBRE245MW0

(White/Grey)
] @ S 2 |
| % 61
' @ s [V
B & —7 :
| |
: & —8 :
: ®-—9 ;
] 5 |
] |
! ¢ “;3 |
| |

14

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool 6ALBR6245MWO0 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 10 - MISCELLANEOUS PARTS -
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Original Part Number
8541752
3357450
3366916
3359452
389102
3363920
356138
3366912
3366913
72017
350938
350930
799344
N/A
350572

OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status
W10001130
3363920A
356138
3357331
Not Available

Part Description
Miscellaneous Parts Bag
Washer, Water Inlet Hose
Hose, Water Inlet

Nut, Lock

Foot, Leveling

Adapter

Clamp, Hose

Clamp, Hose

Clamp, Drain

Paint, Touch-Up

Paint, Pressurized Spray B
Paint, Pressurized Spray B
Paint, Touch-Up )

OIL

Qil

8180232


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-509103-residential-whirlpool-6albr6245mw0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424908-whirlpool-8541752-washer-miscellaneous-parts-bag.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420632-whirlpool-3357450-washer-dryer-washer-water-inlet-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419275-whirlpool-3366916-washer-hose-water-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421595-whirlpool-3359452-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418737-whirlpool-w10001130-washer-dryer-foot-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421663-whirlpool-3363920a-washer-adapter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418740-whirlpool-356138-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418740-whirlpool-356138-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418885-whirlpool-3357331-washer-dryer-clamp-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420784-whirlpool-72017-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420469-whirlpool-350938-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423027-whirlpool-350930-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420195-whirlpool-799344-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420601-whirlpool-350572-washer-dryer-oil.html

285208

Sealer Sealer, Gasket

Water System Parts

laundry company*

laundry company®

laundry company®


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420614-whirlpool-285208-washer-dryer-lubricant.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420189-whirlpool-285195-washer-dryer-sealer-sealer-gasket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420446-whirlpool-367031-washer-water-system-parts.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420438-whirlpool-285320-washer-dryer-water-system-parts.html
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